AACUBO

Fall 2009 Meeting Registration

Alphabetical

LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE INSTITUTION E-Mail Address
Abernathy Janan Director Finance & Admin AR School for Math, Sciences, & Arts abernathyj@asmsa.org
Adair Adam Controller UA Community College Batesville adam.adair@uaccb.edu
Adams Robert VC of Finance and Administration University of Arkansas at Little Rock rhadams@ualr.edu
Barber Jerald VC for Finance & Admin UA Community College Hope jerald.barber@uacch.edu
Barnhill Carol Director of Procurement Arkansas State University cbarnhill@astate.edu
Bates Julie Associate VP for Finance University of Arkansas System Office jbates@uasys.edu
Been Sharon Controller Arkansas State University-Beebe sabeen@asub.edu
Brubaker Jackie Director, Financial Aid & Human Resources Mid-South Community College jbrubaker@midsouthcc.edu
Burton Jennus VP for Systems Operations Arkansas State University jburton@asusystem.edu
Byrd Meredith Carol Director of Account Services Arkansas State University cbyrd@astate.edu
Camp Vera Asst. Controller for Std Accts Southern Arkansas University Magnolia vecamp@saumag.edu
Carter Donna Coordinator for Purchasing/Travel Athletics University of Arkansas dcarter@uark.edu
Clifton Rhonda Project Program Specialist Arkansas State University rclifton@astate.edu
Cooper Gayle VC Finance & Admin UA Community College Batesville gayle.cooper@uacch.edu
Davidson John VC for Administrative Affairs Arkansas State University Mtn Home jdavidson@asumh.edu
Dillon Ricci Controller North Arkansas College rdillon@northark.edu
Dockins Waynna Controller Arkansas State University Mtn Home wdockins@asumh.edu
Finney Terry Director of Financial Aid & Scholarship Arkansas State University tfinney@astate.edu
Fleming Rita Director of Human Resources University of Central Arkansas rfleming@uca.edu
Gasaway Debbie Controller & Budget Director University of Arkansas at Monticello gasaway@uamont.edu
Goodwin Gina Information Systems Analyst Arkansas State University ggoodwin@astate.edu
Goodwin Myra Director-Financial Analysis & Reporting Arkansas State University mgoodwin@astate.edu
Goswick Barbara VP Finance & CFO University of Arkansas System Office bgoswic@uasys.edu
Groves Sharon Assistant to VC for Finance & Administration Arkansas State University sgroves@astate.edu
Gunderman Lisa Controller UA Community College Morrilton gunderman@uaccm.edu
Hairston Lathan Business Manager University of Arkansas at Monticello hairston@uamont.edu
Hampton Brandy Assoc. Director of Sponsored Programs Arkansas State University bhampton@astate.edu
Hannah Russ Associate VC/Controller Arkansas State University rhannah@astate.edu
Hicks Kathy Director of Business Ops Arkansas State University kathyhicks@astate.edu
Hicks Robin Executive Assistant to Provost Arkansas State University rhicks@astate.edu
Hinkle Bernadette Assoc Director of Finance & Administration UA Cooperative Extension bhinkle@uaex.edu
Hogue Billy Assistant Controller Arkansas State University bhogue@astate.edu
Hurless Mary Admin. Support Specialist Arkansas State University mbohrman@astate.edu-
Jones Bobby VP for Finance & Admin Henderson State University jonesb@hsu.edu
Jones Jay VC for Finance & Admin University of Arkansas at Monticello jonesj@uamont.edu
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